OO0 "CTAHKOINPOM"

NHH:
KMn:
OlPH:
OKTIO:

Pac4yeTHbIn cyerT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckun agpec:

[eHepanbHbIN OUpPEKTOp:

7811692637
781101001
1187847125465
28428219

40702810555000034390
CEBEPO-3AMNAAHbINA BAHK MNAO CBEPBAHK
044030653

30101810500000000653

192019, Cankr-leTepOypr r, Fnyxoo3épckoe w, gom 12,
nutepa X, nomeweHue 1-H, ocpunc 1,2,3

pekoB EBreHun BanepbeBu4



